ANGLE GRINDERS
TYPE 27
SIOUX TOOLS PRODUCT BROCHURE | ABRASIVE
High Power - Rugged Duty
Features and Benefits:
• High Power-to-Weight
• Governed Motor
• Low Profile Head
• Extra Tough Guards
• One-Wrench Guard
   Adjustment
• Rotatable Exhaust
• Comfort Side Handle
2.2 hp2.2 hp
1.6 hp1.6 hp
AG22D847
AG16D1245
ANGLE GRINDERS
TYPE 27
ABRASIVE | SIOUX TOOLS PRODUCT BROCHURE
250 Snap-on Drive
P.O. Box 1596
Murphy, North Carolina USA 28906
PH: 828.835.9765
FAX: 828.835.9685
TOLL FREE: 866.259.7291
TOLL FREE FAX: 800.722.7236 ZML0214 • 5-21
Belgium
Tel.:          32 (0)14 23 19 67
Fax:          32 (0)14 23 26 27
Email:       Industrial.be@snapon.com
Netherlands
Tel.:          31 (0)88 0104000
Fax:          31 (0)88 0104010
Email:       Industrial.nl@snapon.com
Latin America
Tel.: 786-254-7765
Fax: 786-534-9350
e-mail: latinamerica.caribbean@snapon.com
Germany
Tel.:	 49 2104 9509-0
Fax:	 49 2104 9509-99
e-mail: indus.germany@snapon.com
Italy
Tel.:	 00 39 02 66 04 53 70
Fax:	 00 39 02 61 29 78 15
e-mail: indus.italia@snapon.com
United Kingdom
Tel.:	 44 (0) 1536-413904
Fax:	 44 (0) 1536-413874
e-mail: industrialuk@snapon.com
Asia
Tel.: 65-6451-5570
Fax: 65-6451-5574
e-mail: esales.sg@snapon.com
Australia
Tel.:	 61 2 9837 9100
Fax:	 61 2 9624 2578
e-mail:
AG22D847
Model Number
Free Speed Diameter Weight Length
Air Consumption
Under Load
Air Consumption
Free Speed
rpm in mm lb kg in mm cfm l/s cfm l/s
1.6 hp (1.2 kW) Type 27 Angle Grinders
AG16D1245 12000 4.5 115 4.3 1.9 11.0 280 41 19 33 16
AG16D125 12000 5 125 4.4 2.0 11.0 280 41 19 33 16
AG16D106 10000 6 150 4.6 2.1 11.0 280 41 19 33 16
2.2 hp (1.6 kW) Type 27 Angle Grinder
AG22D847 8400 7 175 7.1 3.2 12.4 315 56 26 37 17
Angle Grinders
General: Air Inlet Size: 3/8" NPT • Recommended Hose Size: 1/2" (13 mm) • Performance rated @ 90 psig (6.2 bar) air pressure
Standard Equipment: Parts List • Safety and Instruction Manual • Spindle Wrenches • Wheel Guard • Mounting Flange & Nut
AG16D106
AG16D1245 AG16D125
2.7"
3.2"
1.6 & 2.2 hp Models